THE DATASHEET OF
PI5C3253CLE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS8391C              09/15/04
noitcnuF xEB 0A-91A
tcennocsiD H Z-iH
tcennoC L 0B-91B
Truth Table(1)

Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI5C16862CA A 48-pin TSSOP
PI5C16862CAE A Pb-free & Green, 48-pin TSSOP
PI5C16862CB B 48-pin BQSOP
PI5C16862CBE B Pb-free & Green, 48-pin BQSOP
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PI5C3253CLE on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management